
     
0.0000

0.0002

0.0004

0.0006

0.0008

0.0010

0.0012

Re
la

tiv
e 

ab
un

da
nc

e
class: Plaque_Healthclass: Plaque_Periodontitis_Deepclass: Plaque_Periodontitis_Shallowclass: Saliva_Healthclass: Saliva_Periodontitis

K_Bacteria.P_Firmicutes.C_Clostridia.O_Clostridiales.F_Peptostreptococcaceae__XI_.G_Peptostreptococcaceae__XI__G_6_.S__Eubacterium__minutum


